	V35176
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700329930017
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/30/1901015009 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2019 MAY 30 PH 2: 26 SECREDARINE SEE FUT TALLAHASSEE, FUT
Office Use Only	JUN 1 J TOR

#### COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

# **SUBJECT:** Orange Acceptance Corporation

(Name of Corporation)

#### DOCUMENT NUMBER: V35176

The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

### Corinne P. McClure, Senior Paralegal

(Name of Person)

# McGuireWoods LLP

(Name of Firm/Company)

### 50 North Laura Street, Suite 3300

(Address)

## Jacksonville, FL 32202

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Corinne McClure

(Name of Person)

at (<u>904</u>)798-3294 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$87.50 for an active corporation or \$35.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn corporation.

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E046 (04/12)



Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314